4 Rivers Equipm
Action Target |
Alexander, Brad
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Ameri-Tech Equi
Artistic Auto G
Autozone

AVM Int Ltd Inc
Barracuda Netwo
Behlen Mfg Co
Black Hills Ene
BMC Software In
Brown Company
Capital Lumber
Capitol Counsel
Cash-Wa Distrib
CBM Food Servic
CDW Government,
Centurylink
Centurylink
Certified Labor
Cheyenne Animal
Cintas
CintasCorp #7
City of Cheyenn
Cody Motor Lodg
CPS Distributor
Culligan

DLT Solutions,
Drive Train Ind
Ellenbecker Oil
Ennis Paint, In
Envirotech Serv
Ernst, Todd
EZ-Liner Indust
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fedex

Ferguson Enterp
Floyd's Truck C
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Greater Cheyenn
Greenhouse Data
Guille, Kenneth
High Plains

1,065.59
573.54
26.50
357.11
1,487.21
7,049.99
532.00
130.73
1,874.06
2,361.00
127,945.00
57,901.17
5,063.42
11,172.73
103.05
155.00
1,365.00
17,109.87
66,116.32
4,511.02
627.70
774.00
18,200.00
191.57
223.76
20,343.75
1,077.00
139.91
47.50
1,031.95
932.52
21,242.31
715.00
3,621.85
8.00
1,161.15
196.16
3,853.40
63.68
41.64
328.62
593.28
33.59
144.00
3,666.20
11.95
3,400.00



Home Depot Cred
Industrial Dist
Intl Acad Emerg
Iprint Technolo

K and G Video P
Klinkner Law Fi
Knife River-Che
KONE Inc

Lar Cnty Clerk/
Lar Cnty Fire 2
Lewan & Associa
Lyle Signs Inc
Marshall & Swif
Mauna Towers, L
MHC Kenworth -
Minuteman Press
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
NEOGOV
PCM/Tiger Direc
Peterbilt of Wy
Pine Bluffs Aut
Pine Bluffs Pos

R & R Rest Stop
Sam's Club
Secretary of St
SHI Internation
Solarwinds

St of Wy DCI, P
Stevenson Tech
The Lock Shop o
The Master's To
The Master's To
Thomas Y Picket
Timber Ridge
Triangle Commun
Triple J Pumpin
Tyler Technolog
Verizon Wireles
VRE Towers, LLC
W G Dale Electr
WACO

Wells Fargo Fin
West, Jeanine
Waestern Paper D
Wimactel inc
Wireless Advanc

142.78
143.42
30.00
140.56
300.00
3,333.00
6,724.28
4,352.52
77.00
102.52
69.35
117.86
3,448.10
125.00
1,399.06
119.07
34.36
307.20
10,520.55
1,991.46
132.93
49.99
297.00
130.59
73.33
30.00
1,648.15
1,314.00
854.00
5,018.21
239.50
660.70
3,275.50
6,141.00
148.55
696.00
2,880.00
3,664.27
1,419.92
150.00
300.00
125.00
362.48
62.27
2,329.58
140.00
3,937.04



Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Disposal Sy
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Network, In
AT & T Mobility
AVI Engineering
Behlen Mfg Co
Benchmark Engin
Board of Public
CGRS, Inc
Cheyenne Leads
CPS Distributor
Ellenbecker Qil
Fat Boy's Tire
Goertz, Owen
High West Energ
Inter-Mountain
Knife River-Che
Knife River-Che
Lar Cnty Fire 2
Natrona Cnty Le
Pine Bluffs Pos
Project Sawdust
Rky Mtn Air Sol
Town of Pine BI
Tri-State Truck
Tyler Technolog
Wyo Dept of Hea
Wyo Dept of Wor
Wyo Machinery C
Chey Parks & Re
Crow Creek Home
James A Wilkers
NMS

Tammy Trowbridg
Wyo Reporting S
4 Rivers Equipm
A-1 Super Signs
Accurate Constr
Alcohol Monitor
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Artistic Auto G
Automotive Repa
Autozone
Bankcard Center
Black Hills Ene

79.67
774.00
5,759.68
530.00
133.30
20,170.50
319,862.75
17,980.00
11,235.33
780.00
364,972.00
7.01
25,653.94
861.00
906.00
43.00
2,400.00
902.98
124,883.78
42,594.75
220.00
445.50
477.60
52.39
97.50
2,882.91
17,400.00
80.00
925.33
222.43
2.50
46.58
1,200.00
1,157.00
117.50
1,090.00
412.16
200.00
2,513.49
1,203.10
210.71
39.95
297.60
634.69
31.16
560.00
2,896.87



Board of Public
Capital Lumber
Capitol Tours &
Cash-Wa Distrib
Casper Cameras
CBM Food Servic
CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Chey/Lar Cnty H
Cheyenne Pet Cl
Cina & Cina For
Cintas
CintasCorp #7
City of Cheyenn
Correct Care So
Craftmaster Har
David L. Serels
DBC Irrigation
Dish Network
Dominion Voting
Eisele, Trudy
Ellenbecker Oil
Entenmann-Rovin
Ernst, Todd
Express Toll
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fedex
Foundations Cou
Fred Pryor Semi
Gold Medal
Grease Monkey
Greater Cheyenn
Guille, Kenneth
HD Supply Facil
Heritage Food S
Home Depot Cred
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
James A Wilkers
Knife River-Che
Knox, Janet
Lemke & Associa
Marci Linde
Meridian Fire &
Messenger LLC
MHC Kenworth -

130.97
54.18
830.80
37.06
415.00
29,523.53
2,294.42
114.95
189,081.25
153.00
1,175.00
546.93
55.94
2,047.58
138,459.56
34.07
1,260.00
34.31
50.03
4,219.58
115.45
8,458.20
484.40
6.50
23.00
332.25
626.72
177.64
14,951.10
128.00
972.72
196.75
27.00
224.39
724.85
207.32
86.32
941.00
1,457.67
1,175.00
552.92
1191
1,040.00
3,000.00
2,993.00
5,250.00
300.17



Mister B's Heat
Morse Watchmans
Motorola Collec
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Norco, Inc
Pathfinder
Personnel Evalu
Power Equipment
Precision Graph
Pribble, Jerry
Public Safety C
Ramirez-Alvarad
Reidy Metal Ser
S Cheyenne Wate
Sam's Club
Schrader Funera
Shred-it USA
Sowder, Michell
Specialized Pat
Spradley Barr M
St of Wy DCI, P

St of Wy DCI-SO
Stericycle Inc
Supercircuits,
TransUnion Risk
TROPHY Creative
UCHealth Medica
US Bank Equipme
Verizon Wireles
Visionary Broad
Wireless Advanc
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Security Sy
Wyo Tribune Eag
Xerox Corporati
Zoro

Wex Bank

Wex Bank

4 Rivers Equipm
A-One Rental
Accurate Constr
ACT

Amazon Capital
Autozone

AVI Engineering
B & W Glass Inc

174.00
229.00
3,977.92
116.98
48.26
475.44
14,426.06
120.00
316.04
7.10
21.80
7,890.00
50.14
1,248.00
763.09
64.76
1,000.00
190.34
23.82
1,175.00
731.61
899.00
475.00
237.25
482.78
25.00
149.95
55.00
307.47
4,121.96
150.00
1,663.08
1,413.20
35.00
8,649.30
1,481.98
539.64
1,273.15
34.17
166.24
115.00
2,142.36
602.00
53.94
21.17
25,299.67
628.70



Bailey, Stock &
Bankcard Center
Behlen Mfg Co
Black Hills Ene
Black Rock Tech
Blue360 Media
Breeze Thru Wyo
Bug Eyes Pest S
Business Outfit
Capital Lumber
CBM Food Servic

CDW Government,

CenturyLink
CenturyLink
CGRS, Inc
Charm-Tex, Inc
Cheyenne Kubota
Cintas

Cintas Corp #7
Continuant, Inc
Correct Care So
Culligan
DirectTV

Dooley Oil Inc
Ellenbecker Oil
Ernest Hastey
Everbridge, Inc
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
FCI Constructor
FedEx Office
Grainger Parts
Grease Monkey
Harris Systems
High West Energ
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Inter-Mountain
Iprint Technolo
Kling Jeff

Knife River-Che
Lar Cnty Clerk/
LCCC - Faciliti
Legal Aid of Wy
MailFinance
Maribel Rodrigu
Melody Anchiett

612.50
2,910.03
511,780.00
468.04
285.00
74.25
252.00
120.00
1,141.13
109.95
17,208.32
408.51
927.57
54.00
600.00
644.94
228.82
73.51
55.94
540.06
129,194.64
25.00
84.99
375.00
14,858.84
50.00
2,873.96
585.83
3,490.24
158,839.15
10,084.00
175.90
75.18
430.00
19,691.22
118.50
382.62
215.00
13,739.98
66.75
537.28
250.00
1,278.62
1,650.00
734.44
100.00
981.00



MHC Kenworth -
Miller Insulati
Motorola Soluti
Murdochs Ranch/
Napa Genuine Pa
Office Depot
Office Depot

PBR Printing

Pine Bluffs Pos
Power Equipment
Presto-X LLC
Quill Corporati
Richard J. Matt
Rky Mtn Air Sol
RT Communicatio
Safelite Fulfil
Sam's Club

SHRM

Skaggs Companie
Stericycle Inc
Tammy Trowbridg
The Lock Shop o
Thomson Reuters
Toni Decklever,
Town of Pine Bl
TROPHY Creative
Verizon Wireles
Videotronix Inc
Vision Graphics
WACO

West Winds
Western Special
Wireless Advanc
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Zoro

AVI Engineering
Boys & Girls Cl
Climb Wyoming
Eastern Lar Cnt
Greater Wyo Big
Holiday Inn
Motorola Soluti
Short Elliott H
WYFHOP

156.24
5,506.80
96.00
75.86
21.90
68.97
1,768.77
1,870.68
99.00
497.75
80.00
9.71
458.25
404.48
88.13
24.95
172.93
189.00
1,214.45
184.80
333.25
231.70
731.39
917.00
91.85
14.53
756.52
11,898.78
221.26
715.00
500.00
20.00
1,463.40
5,696.17
4,017.44
11.22
1,072.35
248.80
817.00
16,912.31
15,340.06
47.95
2,725.00
69.00
55,488.57
76,077.03
2,250.00



Wyo Steel Fabri
Wyo Tribune Eag
Affordable Towi
Big Al's Towing
Diamond A Towin
Doug's Towing,
Ergometrics

Flot Law Office
Glick, Danny

J & H Towing &
Wreckers Towing
5-OH Towing & R
Accurate Constr
Amazon Capital
Automotive Repa
Benchmark Engin
Black Hills Ene
Board of Public
Broadmoor East
Burns Insurance
Cash-Wa Distrib
CenturylLink
Cheyenne Pet Cl
Dean R. Winegar
Doug's Towing,
Ergometrics
FedEx Office
Ferguson Enterp
Flot Law Office
Grease Monkey
Harris & Harris
Indoff Incorpor
Int! Acad Emerg
ISC, Inc

J & H Towing &
James A Wilkers
Language Line S
Lew Broyles & S
Martinez, Victo
Mimecast North
Napa Genuine Pa
Newco Incorpora
Newland, Sandra
Notary Law Inst
Novo Benefits L
On-The-Spot Gla
Phoenix Supply,

1,095.00
255.60
200.00
300.00
100.00
100.00

75.00
830.00

97.00
100.00
200.00
186.00
840.00
498.24
308.63

1,265.00

248.49

10,700.81
56.00
50.00
62.22

6,387.00
190.00
414.00
100.00

25.00
439.47
56.39
370.00
81.58
946.93
86.00
50.00

9,375.00
100.00

1,175.00
112.15

72.57
119.00
2,588.50
45.15
138.60
45.24
26.00

4,041.67
194.95
945.62



Pine Bluffs Pos
Rose Marie Terl
Sam's Club
Specialized Pat
Stof Wy DCI, P
St of Wy Enterp
TBK Rental

The Master's To
The Master's To
Trane US Inc
TROPHY Creative
Tyrrell Chevrol
Ultramax
Verizon Wireles
VIEVU

WACO

Western Paper D
Woodhouse Roden
Wyo Network, In
Wyo Tribune Eag
4 Rivers Equipm
Affordable Towi
ALSCO

Amazon Capital
Atlantic Ultrav
Automotive Repa
Autozone

Baca, Mary
Benchmark Engin
Black Hills Ene
BLR - Business
Brown Company
Bull Ridge Plum
Burns Insurance
Capital Lumber
Capitol Communi
Cash-Wa Distrib
CBM Food Servic
CenturyLink
Charter Communi
Cheyenne Dog Fo
Cheyenne Pet Cl
Cheyenne Region
Cheyenne Win-Ne
Cintas Corp #7
City of Cheyenn
Complete Mailin

1,683.00
269.50
107.96

1,200.00

2,190.00
133.94
633.75
573.30

2,831.79

48,424.00
22.00
25.69

5,970.00
482.09
318.00
125.00

2,792.18
693.40

30.00
235.25
445.72

35.00
381.19

1,724.16
701.33
175.52
113.98

49.98
2,303.00
54,643.98
491.00
653.87
300.00
50.00
109.70

4,627.52

281.95

35,570.88
793.51
113.26
360.00
128.20
65.42
225.27
111.88
20.00
418.96



Craftmaster Har
Culligan

Deep Rock
Dooley Oil Inc
Ellenbecker Qil
Employers Counc
Express Toll
Fastenal Compan
Fat Boy's Tire
Fedex

Ferguson Enterp
Floyd's Truck C
Front Range Roo
Grease Monkey
Greater Cheyenn
Halladay Motors
Harris & Harris
High Plains
Hollenbach, Mar
Home Depot Cred
Indoff Incorpor
Industrial Dist
Iprint Technolo
Johnson Control
Jolley Rogers R
Knife River-Che
Law Enforcement
Little OF' Prin
MHC Kenworth -
Motorola Soluti
Napa Genuine Pa
NMS

Office Depot
Office Depot
Peterbilt of Wy
Phoenix Supply,
Pine Bluffs Pos
Post and Associ
Proforce Law En
Quality Inn, Ch
Quill Corporati
Ready Gun LLC
RESCO

Sargent, Ron
Simpson Electri
Skaggs Companie
Stof Wy DCI, P

125.23
28.50
36.14

188.90

10,932.16
24,99
28.25
59.30

5,793.40
38.20
35.54
212.70
1,720.00

165.96
30.00

490.53

635.30

1,320.00
51.12
22.94

229.79

192.02

3,746.00

3,984.38

282.08

109,498.39

465.22

500.00

1,119.38

221.60

388.52

883.00

1,363.26

377.44
87.00

439.75

792.00

400.00

16,931.00

412.50
57.87
35.10

39,600.22
98.58

115.50

419.00

992.00



Supercircuits,
The Lock Shop o
Thomas Y Picket
Toni Decklever,
TROPHY Creative
U-Haul

Verizon Wireles
WACO

Walmart Communi
Wells Fargo Fin
West, Jeanine
Western Paper D
Wimactel Inc
WYCO Recycling
Wyo Bearing & S
Wyo Health Fair
Wyo Machinery C
Wyo Reporting S
Wyo Tribune Eag
Wyoming Board o
Napa Genuine Pa
Quality Inn, Ch
Wyo Reporting S
Lar Cnty Fire 2

312.77
104.50
6,741.51
66.00
49.80
1,251.98
4,203.58
360.00
106.05
362.48
291.69
2,697.63
140.00
110.00
734.39
15,915.00
2,010.40
305.00
170.50
350.00
8.91
330.00
1,865.00
265.25



Laramie County AP Checks August 2018 4 Rivers Equipm 1 065.59 Action
Target I 573.54 Alexander Brad 26.50 ALSCO 357.11 Amazon Capital 1 487.21
Ameri-Tech Equi 7 049.99 Artistic Auto G 532.00 Autozone 130.73 AVM Int
Ltd Inc 1 874.06 Barracuda Netwo 2 361.00 Behlen Mfg Co 127 945.00 Black
Hills Ene 57 901.17 BMC Software In 5 063.42 Brown Company 11 172.73
Capital Lumber 103.05 Capitol Counsel 155.00 Cash-Wa Distrib 1 365.00 CBM
Food Servic 17 109.87 CDW Government 66 116.32 CenturyLink 4 511.02
CenturyLink 627.70 Certified Labor 774.00 Cheyenne Animal 18 200.00
Cintas 191.57 Cintas Corp # 7 223.76 City of Cheyenn 20 343.75 Cody Motor
Lodg 1 077.00 CPS Distributor 139.91 Culligan 47.50 DLT Solutions 1
031.95 Drive Train Ind 932.52 Ellenbecker 0il 21 242.31 Ennis Paint In
715.00 Envirotech Serv 3 621.85 Ernst Todd 8.00 EZ-Liner Indust 1 161.15
Fastenal Compan 196.16 Fat Boy's Tire 3 853.40 Fedex 63.68 Ferguson
Enterp 41.64 Floyd's Truck C 328.62 Grainger Parts 593.28 Grease Monkey
33.59 Greater Cheyenn 144.00 Greenhouse Data 3 666.20 Guille Kenneth
11.95 High Plains 3 400.00 Home Depot Cred 142.78 Industrial Dist 143.42
Intl Acad Emerg 30.00 Iprint Technolo 140.56 K and G Video P 300.00
Klinkner Law Fi 3 333.00 Knife River-Che 6 724,28 KONE Inc 4 352.52 Lar
Cnty Clerk/ 77.00 Lar Cnty Fire 2 102.52 Lewan & Associa 69.35 Lyle Signs
Inc 117.86 Marshall & Swif 3 448.10 Mauna Towers L 125.00 MHC Kenworth -
1 399,06 Minuteman Press 119.07 Murdochs Ranch/ 34.36 Napa Genuine Pa
307.20 NEOGOV 10 520.55 PCM/Tiger Direc 1 991.46 Peterbilt of Wy 132.93
Pine Bluffs Aut 49.99 Pine Bluffs Pos 297.00 R & R Rest Stop 130.59 Sam's
Club 73.33 Secretary of St 30.00 SHI Internation 1 648.15 Solarwinds 1
314.00 St of Wy DCI P 854.00 Stevenson Tech 5 018.21 The Lock Shop o
239.50 The Master's To 660.70 The Master's To 3 275.50 Thomas Y Picket 6
141.00 Timber Ridge 148.55 Triangle Commun 696.00 Triple J Pumpin 2
880.00 Tyler Technolog 3 664.27 Verizon Wireles 1 419.92 VRE Towers LLC
150.00 W G Dale Electr 300.00 WACO 125.00 Wells Fargo Fin 362.48 West
Jeanine 62.27 Western Paper D 2 329.58 Wimactel Inc 140.00 Wireless
Advanc 3 937.04 Wyo Bearing & S 79.67 Wyo Disposal Sy 774.00 Wyo
Machinery C 5 759.68 Wyo Network In 530.00 AT & T Mobility 133.30 AVI
Engineering 20 170.50 Behlen Mfg Co 319 862.75 Benchmark Engin 17 980.00
Board of Public 11 235.33 CGRS Inc 780.00 Cheyenne Leads 364 972.00 CPS
Distributor 7.01 Ellenbecker 0il 25 653.94 Fat Boy's Tire 861.00 Goertz
Owen 906.00 High West Energ 43.00 Inter-Mountain 2 400.00 Knife River-Che
902.98 Knife River-Che 124 883.78 Lar Cnty Fire 2 42 594.75 Natrona Cnty
Le 220.00 Pine Bluffs Pos 445.50 Project Sawdust 477.60 Rky Mtn Air Sol
52.39 Town of Pine Bl 97.50 Tri-State Truck 2 882.91 Tyler Technolog 17
400.00 Wyo Dept of Hea 80.00 Wyo Dept of Wor 925.33 Wyo Machinery C
222.43 Chey Parks & Re 2.50 Crow Creek Home 46.58 James A Wilkers 1
200.00 NMS 1 157.00 Tammy Trowbridg 117.50 Wyo Reporting $ 1 090.00 4
Rivers Equipm 412.16 A-1 Super Signs 200.00 Accurate Constr 2 513.49
Alcohol Monitor 1 203.10 ALSCO 210.71 Amazon Capital 39.95 Artistic Auto
G 297.60 Automotive Repa 634.69 Autozone 31.16 Bankcard Center 560.00
Black Hills Ene 2 896.87 Board of Public 130.97 Capital Lumber 54.18
Capitol Tours & 830.80 Cash-Wa Distrib 37.06 Casper Cameras 415.00 CBM
Food Servic 29 523.53 CenturylLink 2 294.42 Charter Communi 114.95
Chey/Lar Cnty H 189 081.25 Cheyenne Pet Cl 153.00 Cina & Cina For 1
175.00 Cintas 546.93 Cintas Corp # 7 55.94 City of Cheyenn 2 047.58
Correct Care So 138 459.56 Craftmaster Har 34.07 David L. Serels 1 260.00
DBC Irrigation 34.31 Dish Network 50.03 Dominion Voting 4 219.58 Eisele
Trudy 115.45 Ellenbecker 0il 8 458.20 Entenmann-Rovin 484.40 Ernst Todd
6.50 Express Toll 23.00 Fastenal Compan 332,25 Fat Boy's Tire 626.72



Fedex 177.64 Foundations Cou 14 951.10 Fred Pryor Semi 128.00 Gold Medal
972.72 Grease Monkey 196.75 Greater Cheyenn 27.00 Guille Kenneth 224.39
HD Supply Facil 724.85 Heritage Food S 207.32 Home Depot Cred 86.32
Indoff Incorpor 941.00 Industrial Dist 1 457.67 James A Wilkers 1 175.00
Knife River-Che 552.92 Knox Janet 11.91 Lemke & Associa 1 040.00 Marci
Linde 3 000.00 Meridian Fire & 2 993.00 Messenger LLC 5 250.00 MHC
Kenworth - 300.17 Mister B's Heat 174.00 Morse Watchmans 229.00 Motorcla
Collec 3 977.92 Murdochs Ranch/ 116.98 Napa Genuine Pa 48.26 Norco Inc
475.44 Pathfinder 14 426.06 Personnel Evalu 120.00 Power Equipment 316.04
Precision Graph 7.10 Pribble Jerry 21.80 Public Safety C 7 890.00
Ramirez-Alvarad 50.14 Reidy Metal Ser 1 248.00 S Cheyenne Wate 763.09
Sam's Club 64.76 Schrader Funera 1 000.00 Shred-it USA 190.34 Sowder
Michell 23,82 Specialized Pat 1 175.00 Spradley Barr M 731.61 St of Wy
DCI P 899.00 St of Wy DCI-SO 475.00 Stericycle Inc 237.25 Supercircuits
482.78 TransUnion Risk 25.00 TROPHY Creative 149.95 UCHealth Medica 55.00
US Bank Equipme 307.47 Verizon Wireles 4 121.96 Visionary Broad 150.00
Wireless Advanc 1 663.08 Wyo Machinery C 1 413.20 Wyo Security Sy 35.00
Wyo Tribune Eag 8 649.30 Xerox Corporati 1 481.98 Zoro 539.64 Wex Bank 1
273.15 Wex Bank 34.17 4 Rivers Equipm 166.24 A-One Rental 115.00 Accurate
Constr 2 142,36 ACT 602.00 Amazon Capital 53.94 Autozone 21.17 AVI
Engineering 25 299.67 B & W Glass Inc 628.70 Bailey Stock & 612.50
Bankcard Center 2 910.03 Behlen Mfg Co 511 780.00 Black Hills Ene 468.04
Black Rock Tech 285.00 Blue360 Media 74.25 Breeze Thru Wyo 252.00 Bug
Eyes Pest S 120.00 Business Outfit 1 141.13 Capital Lumber 109.95 CBM
Food Servic 17 208.32 CDW Government 408.51 CenturyLink 927.57
CenturyLink 54.00 CGRS Inc 600.00 Charm-Tex Inc 644.94 Cheyenne Kubota
228.82 Cintas 73.51 Cintas Corp # 7 55.94 Continuant Inc 540.06 Correct
Care So 129 194.64 Culligan 25.00 DirectTV 84.99 Dooley Oil Inc 375.00
Ellenbecker 0il 14 858.84 Ernest Hastey 50.00 Everbridge Inc 2 873.96
Fastenal Compan 585.83 Fat Boy's Tire 3 490.24 FCI Constructor 158 839.15
FedEx Office 10 084.00 Grainger Parts 175.90 Grease Monkey 75.18 Harris
Systems 430.00 High West Energ 19 691.22 Indoff Incorpor 118.50
Industrial Dist 382.62 Inter-Mountain 215.00 Iprint Technolo 13 739.98
Kling Jeff 66.75 Knife River-Che 537.28 Lar Cnty Clerk/ 250.00 LCCC -~
Faciliti 1 278.62 Legal Aid of Wy 1 650.00 MailFinance 734.44 Maribel
Rodrigu 100.00 Melody Anchiett 981.00 MHC Kenworth - 156.24 Miller
Insulati 5 506.80 Motorola Soluti 96.00 Murdochs Ranch/ 75.86 Napa
Genuine Pa 21.90 Office Depot 68.97 Office Depot 1 768.77 PBR Printing 1
870.68 Pine Bluffs Pos 99.00 Power Equipment 497.75 Presto-X LLC 80.00
Quill Corporati 9.71 Richard J. Matt 458.25 Rky Mtn Air Sol 404.48 RT
Communicatio 88.13 Safelite Fulfil 24.95 Sam's Club 172.93 SHRM 189.00
Skaggs Companie 1 214.45 Stericycle Inc 184.80 Tammy Trowbridg 333.25 The
Lock Shop o 231.70 Thomson Reuters 731.39 Toni Decklever 917.00 Town of
Pine Bl 91.85 TROPHY Creative 14.53 Verizon Wireles 756.52 Videotronix
Inc 11 898.78 Vision Graphics 221.26 WACO 715.00 West Winds 500.00
Western Special 20.00 Wireless Advanc 1 463.40 Woodhouse Roden 5 696.17
Wyo Machinery C 4 017.44 Wyo Steel Fabri 11.22 Wyo Tribune Eag 1 072.35
Zoro 248.80 AVI Engineering 817.00 Boys & Girls Cl 16 912,31 Climb
Wyoming 15 340.06 Eastern Lar Cnt 47.95 Greater Wyo Big 2 725.00 Holiday
Inn 69.00 Motorola Soluti 55 488.57 Short Elliott H 76 077.03 WYFHOP 2
250.00 Wyo Steel Fabri 1 095.00 Wyo Tribune Eag 255.60 Affordable Towi
200.00 Big Al's Towing 300.00 Diamond A Towin 100.00 Doug's Towing 100.00
Ergometrics 75.00 Flot Law Office 830.00 Glick Danny 97.00 J & H Towing &
100.00 Wreckers Towing 200.00 5-OH Towing & R 186.00 Accurate Constr



840.00 Amazon Capital 498.24 Automotive Repa 308.63 Benchmark Engin 1
265.00 Black Hills Ene 248.49 Board of Public 10 700.81 Broadmoor East
56.00 Burns Insurance 50.00 Cash-Wa Distrib 62.22 CenturyLink 6 387.00
Cheyenne Pet Cl 190.00 Dean R. Winegar 414.00 Doug's Towing 100.00
Ergometrics 25.00 FedEx Office 439.47 Ferguson Enterp 56.39 Flot Law
Office 370.00 Grease Monkey 81.58 Harris & Harris 946.93 Indoff Incorpor
86.00 Intl Acad Emerg 50.00 ISC Inc 9 375.00 J & H Towing & 100.00 James
A Wilkers 1 175.00 Language Line S 112,15 Lew Broyles & S 72.57 Martinez
Victo 119.00 Mimecast North 2 588.50 Napa Genuine Pa 45.15 Newco
Incorpora 138.60 Newland Sandra 45.24 Notary Law Inst 26.00 Novo Benefits
L 4 041.67 On-The-Spot Gla 194.95 Phoenix Supply 945.62 Pine Bluffs Pos 1
683.00 Rose Marie Terl 269.50 Sam's Club 107.96 Specialized Pat 1 200.00
St of Wy DCI P 2 190.00 St of Wy Enterp 133.94 TBK Rental 633.75 The
Master's To 573.30 The Master's To 2 831.79 Trane US Inc 48 424.00 TROPHY
Creative 22.00 Tyrrell Chevrol 25.69 Ultramax 5 970.00 Verizon Wireles
482.09 VIEVU 318.00 WACO 125.00 Western Paper D 2 792.18 Woodhouse Roden
693.40 Wyo Network In 30.00 Wyo Tribune Eag 235.25 4 Rivers Equipm 445.72
Affordable Towi 35.00 ALSCO 381.19 Amazon Capital 1 724.16 Atlantic
Ultrav 701.33 Automotive Repa 175.52 Autozone 113.98 Baca Mary 49.98
Benchmark Engin 2 303.00 Black Hills Ene 54 643.98 BLR - Business 491.00
Brown Company 653.87 Bull Ridge Plum 300,00 Burns Insurance 50.00 Capital
Lumber 109.70 Capitol Communi 4 627.52 Cash-Wa Distrib 281.95 CBM Food
Servic 35 570.88 CenturyLink 793.51 Charter Communi 113.26 Cheyenne Dog
Fo 360.00 Cheyenne Pet Cl 128.20 Cheyenne Region 65.42 Cheyenne Win-Ne
225.27 Cintas Corp # 7 111.88 City of Cheyenn 20.00 Complete Mailin
418.96 Craftmaster Har 125.23 Culligan 28.50 Deep Rock 36.14 Dooley 0il
Inc 188.90 Ellenbecker 0il 10 932.16 Employers Counc 24.99 Express Toll
28.25 Pastenal Compan 59.30 Fat Boy's Tire 5 793.40 Fedex 38.20 Ferguson
Enterp 35.54 Floyd's Truck C 212.70 Front Range Roo 1 720.00 Grease
Monkey 165.96 Greater Cheyenn 30.00 Halladay Motors 490.53 Harris &
Harris 635.30 High Plains 1 320.00 Hollenbach Mar 51.12 Home Depot Cred
22.94 Indoff Incorpor 229.79 Industrial Dist 192.02 Iprint Technolo 3
746.00 Johnson Control 3 984.38 Jolley Rogers R 282.08 Knife River-Che
109 498.39 Law Enforcement 465.22 Little Ol1' Prin 500.00 MHC Kenworth - 1
119.38 Motorola Soluti 221.60 Napa Genuine Pa 388.52 NMS 883.00 Office
Depot 1 363.26 Office Depot 377.44 Peterbilt of Wy 87.00 Phoenix Supply
439.75 Pine Bluffs Pos 792.00 Post and Associ 400.00 Proforce Law En 16
931.00 Quality Inn Ch 412.50 Quill Corporati 57.87 Ready Gun LLC 35.10
RESCO 39 600.22 Sargent Ron 98.58 Simpson Electri 115.50 Skaggs Companie
419,00 St of Wy DCI P 992.00 Supercircuits 312.77 The Lock Shop o 104.50
Thomas Y Picket 6 741.51 Toni Decklever 66.00 TROPHY Creative 49.80 U-
Haul 1 251.98 Verizon Wireles 4 203.58 WACO 360.00 Walmart Communi 106.05
Wells Fargo Fin 362.48 West Jeanine 291.69 Western Paper D 2 697.63
Wimactel Inc 140.00 WYCO Recycling 110,00 Wyo Bearing & S 734.39 Wyo
Health Fair 15 915.00 Wyo Machinery C 2 010.40 Wyo Reporting S 305.00 Wyo
Tribune Eag 170.50 Wyoming Board o 350.00 Napa Genuine Pa 8.91 Quality
Inn Ch 330.00 Wyo Reporting S 1 865.00 Lar Cnty Fire 2 265.25



